786.339.9840                                Sales@BrinkAlert.com i
Lighted for Safety
BRINKALERT.COM
PRODUCT CATALOG
SPRING/SUMMER
2025
ii Proudly Manufactured and Quality Tested in the USA
UNIVERSAL Safety Light Systems

ii Proudly Manufactured and Quality Tested in the USA
UNIVERSAL Safety Light Systems
LDLK-C - Page 5
LED SAFETY     LIGHT SYSTEMSLED SAFETY           LIGHT SYSTEMS
786.339.9840                                Sales@BrinkAlert.com iii
Lighted for Safety
LDLK-LEVELER5 - Page 6
LED SAFETY     LIGHT SYSTEMSLED SAFETY           LIGHT SYSTEMS
1 Proudly Manufactured and Quality Tested in the USA
UNIVERSAL Safety Light Systems
ITEM CODE HEIGHT LEDs LED HARNESS CABLE LED RETAINER TRACK (5')
CDLK5-1 5’ 1 30’ 1
CDLK5-2 5’ 2 30’ (2) 2
CDLK5-3 5’ 3 30’ (3) 3
CDLK5-4 5’ 4 30’ (4) 4
CDLK10-1 10’ 1 30’ 2
CDLK10-2 10’ 2 30’ (2) 4
CDLK10-3 10’ 3 30’ (3) 6
CDLK10-4 10’ 4 30’ (4) 8
CDLK15-1 15’ 1 30’ 3
CDLK15-2 15’ 2 30’ (2) 6
CDLK15-3 15’ 3 30’ (3) 9
CDLK15-4 15’ 4 30’ (4) 12
CDLK20-1 20’ 1 30’ 4
CDLK20-2 20’ 2 30’ (2) 8
The Commercial Door Light Kit (CDLK) wires into any existing operator. Our patented LED controller detects the open and
close signals from the door operator and responds by changing the lights. Industrial grade LEDs are solid red when the door is
fully closed, flashing red when in motion, flashing amber just prior to closing, and solid green when fully open. Use on left/right
or in/outside of the door. Perfect for fire stations, commercial warehouses and cold storage facilities!

30’ LED Harness Cable (1 to 4) *
LED Retainer Track (1 to 12) *
LED Door Controller (CONTROL-CDLK)
DC Power Supply (PS24VIN-2.5A)
Signal Wire (22-4 10’)
#6 Mounting Screws (6 to 61) *
Installation Manual
*Quantity depends on item code.
786.339.9840                                Sales@BrinkAlert.com 2
Lighted for Safety
ITEM CODE HEIGHT LEDs LED HARNESS CABLE LED RETAINER TRACK (5’)
MDLK5-1 5’ 1 30’ 1
MDLK5-2 5’ 2 30’ (2) 2
MDLK5-3 5’ 3 30’ (3) 3
MDLK5-4 5’ 4 30’ (4) 4
MDLK10-1 10’ 1 30’ 2
MDLK10-2 10’ 2 30’ (2) 4
MDLK10-3 10’ 3 30’ (3) 6
MDLK10-4 10’ 4 30’ (4) 8
MDLK15-1 15’ 1 30’ 3
MDLK15-2 15’ 2 30’ (2) 6
MDLK15-3 15’ 3 30’ (3) 9
MDLK15-4 15’ 4 30’ (4) 12
MDLK20-1 20’ 1 30’ 4
MDLK20-2 20’ 2 30’ (2) 8
The Manual Door Light Kit (MDLK) works with any non-motorized door. Our patented LED controller detects the open
signal from the limit switch (included) and responds by changing the lights. Industrial grade LEDs are normally solid red,
but turn green when the door is at the fully-open limit. You can add an optional limit switch for flashing red while in motion.
Works great for fire stations or any facility with manual doors.

•	 One 4-pin header for connecting 4-conductor signal wire
•	 VDC power header for connecting to DC power supply
•	 USB header for connecting to PC
•	 Unique serialized numbering for easy device tracking
° Door Controller – GND | Close | Open | Safety or Pre-announce
° Dock Controller – COM | Green | Door Leveler | Amber or Red
° ApproachAlert Controller – GND | Far | Near | Door
Programming
LED Controllers are shipped from our factory pre-programmed and ready to use. Re-programming controllers is
done with a simple PC configuration tool, which can be downloaded from the BrinkAlert.com website. They can also be
re-programmed using a simple jumper wire. Refer to installation manual or contact BrinkAlert Tech Support for detailed
programming instructions.
786.339.9840                                Sales@BrinkAlert.com 10
Lighted for Safety
ITEM CODE LENGTH WATTS VOLTS NOTES
LED2.5-10C-G 2.5' 6 24 LED with built-in 10’ harness with connector
LED2.5-C-G 2.5' 6 24 LED with normal cable and connector
LED3-20-G 3' 7.3 24 LED with built-in 20’ harness
LED3-T-G 3' 7.3 24 LED with connector
LED5-24-G 5' 12 24 Standard 24VDC
LED5-24HI-G 5' 15.6 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED5-24-HI-UPGRADE 5' 15.6 24 Upgrade to High-Brightness from Standard
LED10-24-G 10' 24.2 24 Standard 24VDC
LED10-24-HI-G 10' 31.46 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED10-24-HI-UPGRADE 10' 31.46 24 Upgrade to High-Brightness from Standard
LED12-24-G 12' 28.8 24 Standard 24VDC
LED12-24HI-G 12' 37.44 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED12-24HI-UPGRADE 12' 37.44 24 Upgrade to High-Brightness from Standard
LED15-24-G 15' 37.2 24 Standard 24VDC
LED15-24HI-G 15' 48.36 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED15-24HI-UPGRADE 15' 48.36 24 Upgrade to High-Brightness from Standard
LED20-24-G 20' 40.8 24 Standard 24VDC
LED20-24-HI-G 20' 53.04 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED20-24HI-UPGRADE 20' 53.04 24 Upgrade to High-Brightness from Standard
LED25-24-G 25' 60 24 Standard 24VDC
LED25-24-HI-G 25’ 72 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED25-24HI-UPGRADE 25’ 72 24 Upgrade to High-Brightness from Standard
ACCESSORIES       LED CONTROLLERS ACCESSORIES       LED STRIPS
*Wiring harnesses available separately for all LED strips.
•	 CE-Rated.
•	 IP68-Rated (Submersible).

ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
TRACKSNG5-CLASSIC Flat LED retainer with 1” mount area
TRACKSNG5 Flat LED retainer with 1” mount area
TRACKDUAL5 Flat LED retainer with 1” mounting areas on both sides of LED strip
TRACK905 90 degree LED retainer with 1” extension and 1” mounting area
TRACK995 90 degree LED retainer with 1” mounting area
TRACK455 45 degree LED retainer with 1” extension and 1” mounting area
•	 Sold in 5' sections. Shipped in 2.5’ segments.
•	 Unpainted 6061 aluminum, easy to cut and powder coat.
•	 Track Tape Kit optional (double-sided tape pre-installed).
•	 Pre-Drilling service available.
ACCESSORIES       LED HARNESSES & RETAINER TRACK
LED HARNESS CABLES
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
HARNESS4-G LED wiring harness - 4' long (1.2m)
HARNESS10-G LED wiring harness - 10' long (3m)
HARNESS20-G LED wiring harness - 20' long (6m)
HARNESS30-G LED wiring harness - 30' long (9m)
HARNESS40-G LED wiring harness - 40' long (12m)
HARNESS60-G LED wiring harness - 60' long (18.3m)
HARNESS80-G LED wiring harness - 80' long (24.4m)
HARNESS100-G LED wiring harness - 100' long (30m)
•	 Marine-grade tinned wire.
•	 22-4 conductors.
•	 Male connector with retention cap.
TRACKDUAL5TRACKSNG5-CLASSIC TRACKSNG5